
Coaches:

Jonathan Weinstein Susquehanna Valley
(G) 7/8TH Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-

LEAGUE

Sep 21, 2018 Fri Scrimmage @ Binghamton 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Otsiningo Park
Field #3

Departure Point:
RTS Front
Departure Time:
3:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Sep 28, 2018 Fri Regular
Season Norwich 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Donnelly ES L

Oct 3, 2018 Wed Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Windsor Middle
School

Departure Point:
RTS Front
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L

Oct 5, 2018 Fri Regular
Season Oneonta 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Donnelly ES L

Oct 10, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

@ Chenango
Forks

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

High School -
Soccer Field

Departure Point:
RTS Front
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L

Oct 12, 2018 Fri Regular
Season

@ Seton
Catholic Central

4:30
PM

6:30
PM Recreation Park

Departure Point:
RTS Front
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L

Oct 17, 2018 Wed Regular
Season @ Norwich 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Norwich MS

Departure Point:
RTS Front
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Oct 19, 2018 Fri Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

RTS MS soccer
field L

Oct 22, 2018 Mon Regular
Season Chenango Forks 6:30

PM
8:00
PM TBD L

Oct 24, 2018 Wed Regular
Season @ Oneonta 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Oneonta High
School

Departure Point:
RTS Front
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Oct 29, 2018 Mon Regular
Season

Seton Catholic
Central

5:00
PM

6:15
PM TBD L

Date: 2024-05-17


	Susquehanna Valley (G) 7/8TH Soccer Coaches: Jonathan Weinstein
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Soccer


